MODEL: WT16L
1.6 HP CULTIVATOR

No.

Htem Part

No.

Description

OONORAPN

BEUBRRBRLBYY

041723
530303
152363
616375
157651

Wheei-plastic waire
Grip-Hand

Bott - camriage %-20 X 1%
Nut - hex ¥%-20 Ctr. Lock
Washer - flat Ye

Bolt-hex % - 20 x 1V
Bolt - hex ¥%-20 X 1%
Washer - flat 5/16

Nut - push 5/16
Washer - Feit

Botlt - hex ¥%-20 X §

Pin - Clevis 5/16 X 1%
Control - Throttie w/Cabile
Decal - Waming
Decal - Throttie Control
Decal - Caution
Handle - Upper

Bolt-curved head 5/16-18 x 1%
Nut-wing 5/16 - 18
Tie - cable
Ciutch - centrifugal
Handle - Lower RH

Handle - Lower LH .
Decal-Hand Placement
Panel - Handle, Red
Panel - Handle, Green
Tine - Outer LH
Tine - Inner LH

Tire - Inner RH

Tine - Outer RH
Bracket - Depth Bar
Drum - clutch

Shield - Tine '
Transmission - tine drive, includes #31
Depth Rod

Hairpin Cotter

Washer - Spilt Lock Y
Washer - Curved

Screw - hex tap #10-16 x 1%z
Engine - 2 cycle

*Contact engine manufacturer's
authorized service dealer for
parts and warranty.

® When servicing this unit use only genuine General Power OEM replacement parts that are specitically designed and engineered for this particular model.

® Do not operate unit uniess all parts are properly attached and in good working order.
® Parts are night or left hand as viewed from the operator's position.
® Specificati are subject 10 ge with notice.

131

S/N 522441
O/M 542118
E/M 542100
P/B 544691




